
KP74.3 The Broken Spit
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 5 Dairyland Road
6.5 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11 L 1.1 White Cross Road
12.1 R 5.1 Old Greensboro Road
17.2 L 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
19.1 R 0.9 Perry Road
20 L 0.7 NC 87
20.7 R 0.8 Old 93 Road
21.5 R 1.9 Russell Road
23.4 L >.1 Greenhill Road
23.5 S 2.1 Greenhill Road
25.6 L 0.6 Lindley Mill Road, 1003
26.1 R 1 South Fork Bethel Road
27.2 L 0.6 Clark Road
27.8 L 1 Clark Lane
28.8 R 0.2 Moon Lindley Road
29 L 0.4 Tom Stevens Road
29.4 S 3 Tom Stevens Road
32.4 L 2.4 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
34.8 R 0.6 Ed Clapp Road
35.4 L 1.8 Ed Clapp Road
37.3 L 2.3 Piney Grove Church

Road
39.6 R 0.1 Turn right
39.7 R 2.2 Old US Highway 421

North
41.9 R 0.1 Keep right
42.1 L >.1 Turn left
42.1 R >.1 Old US Highway 421

North
42.2 L 2.4 Harold Andrews Road,

1316
44.5 R 3.3 Jessie Bridges Road
47.9 R 1.9 Silk Hope Liberty Road
49.7 L 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
50.2 R 5.7 Epps Clark Road
55.9 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
57.3 L 0.7 NC 87
58 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
62 R 1 Crawford Dairy Road
63 L 3.3 White Cross Road
66.3 R 5.3 Old Greensboro Road
71.6 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
72.2 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
73.6 R 0.4 Carol Street
73.9 L 0.3 James Street
74.2 R >.1 Hillsborough Road
74.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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